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Square Pots & Planters

Fluted Square

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

FLUSQ-17B Black 17" 17 141/4 131/4 33.15L 600

FLUSQ-17P Pewter e 17 141/4 131/4 33.15L 600

Gabriel Planter

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside Height

GABRIEL-14B Black 14" 133/4 113/4 13 - 918

GABRIEL-14P* Pewter 14" 133/4 113/4 13 - 918
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Isabella Planters

Dimensions (in.)
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

ISA-14B Black 14" 14 12 111/2 18.2L 945

ISA-14P* Pewter 14" 14 12 111/2 18.2L 945

Katerina Weave Planters

Dimensions (in.)
Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Qutside Inside

KAT-14B Black 14" 14 113/4 113/4 20.5L 1,070

KAT-14P Pewter 14" 14 113/4 113/4 20.5L 1,070

Mikayla Planter

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

MIK-14B Black 14" 14 113/4 111/2 20.5L 936
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Dimensions (in.)
Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

MIK-14P Pewter 14" 14 113/4 111/2 20.5L 936

Roma Square Planter

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Qutside Inside

ROMA-8B* Black 8" 73/4 67/8 7 51L 5,500

ROMA-10B Black 10" 10 81/8 85/8 82L 2,500

Sarah Square Pots

Dimensions (in.) )
Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Qutside Inside

SARA-10B* Black 10" 93/4 91/4 81/2 8.14L 2,360

Tall Square
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Colour

Outside

Dimensions (in.)
Capacity
Inside

Skid/Case Pack

Venetian Square Planters

TALL-10B

TALL-10P

Black

Pewter

Colour

10"

10"

101/2

101/2

Outside

93/8 13 14.21L

93/8 13 1421L

Dimensions (in.) c .
apacity

Inside Height

1,407

1,408

Skid/Case Pack

IiNINaN

VEN-10B

VEN-10P

VEN-12B

VEN-12P*

VEN-14B

VEN-14P

Black

Pewter

Black

Pewter

Black

Pewter

10"

10"

12"

12"

14"

14"

101/2

101/2

121/2

121/2

15

15

9 83/4 9L

9 83/4 9L
101/2 103/4 145L
101/2 103/4 145L
123/4 12 2421
123/4 12 2421

2,320

2,320

1,560

1,560

1,035

1,035
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