This catalog was generated on January 15, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 1 Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

Table of Contents

 2

Square Pots & Planters

Fluted Square

lua o mo	SKU	Calaur	C:		Dimensions (in.)			Skid/Case Pack
Image	3NU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	SKIU/Case Pack
	FLUSQ-17B	Black	17"	17	14 1/4	13 1/4	33.15 L	600
	FLUSQ-17P	Pewter	17"	17	14 1/4	13 1/4	33.15 L	600

Gabriel Planter

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack	
Image	SNU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Сараспу	Skiu/Case Pack
	GABRIEL-14B	Black	14"	13 3/4	11 3/4	13	-	918
	GABRIEL-14P*	Pewter	14"	13 3/4	11 3/4	13	-	918

Isabella Planters

Imaga	CVII	Colour	C:		Dimensions (in.)			Skid/Case Pack
Image	SKU	Colour Size		Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skiu/Case Pack
	ISA-14B	Black	14"	14	12	11 1/2	18.2 L	945
	ISA-14P*	Pewter	14"	14	12	11 1/2	18.2 L	945

Katerina Weave Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack	
IIIIage	51(0	Coloui	3126	Outside	Inside	Height	Сарасіту	Skiu/Case r ack
	KAT-14B	Black	14"	14	11 3/4	11 3/4	20.5 L	1,070
	KAT-14P	Pewter	14"	14	11 3/4	11 3/4	20.5 L	1,070

Mikayla Planter

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)		Canacity	Skid/Case Pack
Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	Skiu/Case Pack
	MIZ 14D	Plack	14"	14	11 2/4	11 1/2	20.51	036
	MIK-14B	Black	14"	14	11 3/4	11 1/2	20.5 L	936

^{*} Special order item

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.) Inside	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	MIK-14P	Pewter	14"	14	11 3/4	11 1/2	20.5 L	936

Roma Square Planter

Imaga	SKU	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)			Skid/Case Pack
Image	SNO COLOUI		Size	Outside	Outside Inside Height		Capacity	Skiu/Case Fack
	ROMA-8B*	Black	8"	7 3/4	6 7/8	7	5.1 L	5,500
	ROMA-10B	Black	10"	10	8 1/8	8 5/8	8.2 L	2,500

Sarah Square Pots

Imaga	SKU	SKU Colour	Colour	Size		Dimensions (in.)		Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
Image	SNU	Colour	Size	Outside	Inside	Height	Сараспу	Skiu/Case Pack	
	SARA-10B*	Black	10"	9 3/4	9 1/4	8 1/2	8.14 L	2,360	

Tall Square

lmaga	SKU Col	Colour	Colour		Dimensions (in.)			Skid/Case Pack
Image 	SNU	SKU Colour Size		Outside	Inside	Height	Capacity	SKIU/Case Pack
	TALL-10B	Black	10"	10 1/2	9 3/8	13	14.21 L	1,407
	TALL-10P	Pewter	10"	10 1/2	9 3/8	13	14.21 L	1,408

Venetian Square Planters

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.) Inside	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	VEN-10B	Black	10"	10 1/2	9	8 3/4	9 L	2,320
	VEN-10P	Pewter	10"	10 1/2	9	8 3/4	9 L	2,320
	VEN-12B	Black	12"	12 1/2	10 1/2	10 3/4	14.5 L	1,560
	VEN-12P*	Pewter	12"	12 1/2	10 1/2	10 3/4	14.5 L	1,560
	VEN-14B	Black	14"	15	12 3/4	12	24.2 L	1,035
	VEN-14P	Pewter	14"	15	12 3/4	12	24.2 L	1,035

Index

F
Fluted Square 1
G
Gabriel Planter 1
I
Isabella Planters 1
K
Katerina Weave Planters 2
M
Mikayla Planter 2
R
Roma Square Planter 3
S
Sarah Square Pots 3
Т
Tall Square 3
V
Venetian Square Planters 4